UNM Gallup Local Board Retreat Room 1216 705 Gurley Avenue April 10, 2018 --- 1:00 PM Gallup, NM 87301

	I	MEETING CALL TO ORDER	Chair
	II	ROLL CALL	Recording Secretary
Action	III	VOTE TO APPROVE AGENDA	Chair
	IV	BOARD RETREAT A. UNM Operating Agreement Signature B. Local Board Code of Ethics C. What's Your Lobo Life? Public Communication at UNMG	Ralph Richards Ralph Richards Marilee Petranovich
Action	V	VOTE FOR ADJOURNMENT	Chair
	3:00 PM	Attend UNMG 6th Annual Scholarship Award Ceremony	Commons Area

DATES TO REMEMBER:

UNMG Commencement Ceremony at Angelo DiPaulo Memorial Stadium 10:00 AM

Local Board Meeting in Gurley Hall Executive Conference Room 1216

May 22

Local Board Meeting Annual Summer Retreat in Gurley Hall Executive Conference

Room 1216

The University of New Mexico Gallup (UNMG) campus does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability, or age in its programs, activities or hiring. To comply with the Americans with Disabilities Act and the Rehabilitation Act of 1973, UNMG provides